
Date Weekday

15-Aug Mon

1/2 day 16-Aug Tues

17-Aug Wed

18-Aug Thurs

22-Aug Mon

23-Aug Tues

24-Aug Wed

25-Aug Thurs

29-Aug Mon

30-Aug Tues

31-Aug Wed

1-Sep Thurs

9/5 Labor 

Day
6-Sep Tues

7-Sep Wed

8-Sep Thurs

12-Sep Mon

13-Sep Tues

15-Sep Thurs

19-Sep Mon

22-Sep Thurs

7th/8th Grade Boys Baseball
Tryouts Start- AUGUST 1ST

Playoffs - First Round

Playoff Finals @ Higher Seed

All games start at 4:30.

Playoffs- Quarterfinal

Playoffs- Semifinal

Regular Season Games

@Andersen Jr High (8th only)

@Casteel JHS

BYE

Payne Jr High

Home vs. ACPMS (8th only)

BYE

BYE

Home vs. Sossaman MS

BYE

BYE

@Willis Jr High

BYE

BYE

Home vs. Crismon JHS

@Bogle Jr High

@Santan Jr High

Home vs. Eastmark JH

Playoff games



Date Weekday

15-Aug Mon

1/2 day 16-Aug Tues

17-Aug Wed

18-Aug Thurs

22-Aug Mon

23-Aug Tues

24-Aug Wed

25-Aug Thurs

29-Aug Mon

30-Aug Tues

31-Aug Wed

1-Sep Thurs

9/5 Labor 

Day
6-Sep Tues

7-Sep Wed

8-Sep Thurs

12-Sep Mon

13-Sep Tues

15-Sep Thurs

19-Sep Mon

22-Sep Thurs

BYE

7th/8th Grade Girls Volleyball
Tryouts Start- AUGUST 1ST

Regular Season Games

Payne Jr High

@Casteel JHS

@Bogle Jr High

Home vs. ACPMS

BYE

BYE

Home vs. Sossaman MS

BYE

BYE

@Willis Jr High

BYE

@Andersen Jr High

BYE

Home vs. Crismon JHS

@Santan Jr High

Home vs. Eastmark JH

Playoff games

Playoffs - First Round

Playoffs- Quarterfinal

Playoffs- Semifinal

Playoff Finals @ Higher Seed

All 7th grade games start at 4:30, 8th grade at 5:30p



Date Weekday

15-Aug Mon

1/2 day 16-Aug Tues

17-Aug Wed

18-Aug Thurs

22-Aug Mon

23-Aug Tues

24-Aug Wed

25-Aug Thurs

29-Aug Mon

30-Aug Tues

31-Aug Wed

1-Sep Thurs

9/5 Labor 

Day
6-Sep Tues

7-Sep Wed

8-Sep Thurs

12-Sep Mon

13-Sep Tues

15-Sep Thurs

19-Sep Mon

22-Sep Thurs

Payne Jr High

7th/8th Coed Flag Football
Tryouts Start- AUGUST 1ST

Regular Season Games

BYE

Home vs. Casteel JH

BYE

@ACPMS (8th only)

BYE

BYE

@Sossaman MS

BYE

BYE

Home vs. Willis JHS

BYE

Home vs. Andersen JHS

Playoffs- Quarterfinal

Playoffs- Semifinal

Playoff Finals @ Higher Seed

All 7th grade games start at 4:30, 8th grade at 5:30p

@Crismon JHS

Home vs. Bogle JHS

Home vs. Santan JHS

@Eastmark JHS

Playoff games

Playoffs - First Round


